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NC2 2013 Offshore

BRCBK 1-2 Juni 2013

Race 1 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   8375871     N-580 
  2       Sindre Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   4693591     N-914 
  3    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   9948012     N-302 
  4                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   8225011     N-905 
  5            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9313836     N-973 
  6               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6885219     N-933 
  7          Jonas H Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   5012202     N-205 
  8           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   4093882     N 706 
  9           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   6484987     N-723 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 2 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9475507     N-723 
  2                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-905 
  3      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7603252     N-580 
  4           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   6036340     N 706 
  5                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   8198085     N-775 
  6            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   5393890     N-973 
  7          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   7842082     N-720 
  8        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   2304650     N-727 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 3 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   2664107     N-245 
  2    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-302 
  3           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   5482210     N-723 
  4      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7736569     N-580 
  5                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   4935459     N-775 
  6            Simen Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   3712694     N-279 
  7        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   9961343     N-727 
  8               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   3079606     N-933 
  9            Ståle Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   8479574     n-246 
 10            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   6833844     N-973 
 11         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2644020     N-713 
 12            Frode Lundgren   40.815   8694327     N-431 
 13  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   6563850     N-711 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 4 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   5809049     N-933 
  2    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8280921     N-302 
  3           Øystein Thomsen   40.745   Unknown           
  4                Bo Arnesen   2.4Ghz   4317146     N-208 
  5          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   2676015     N-720 
  6            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   6825383     N-997 
  7        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6313229     N-245 
  8              Thor Nielsen   2.4Ghz   3102201     N-202 
  9               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   8487757     N-799 
 10           Frode Lindgaard   2.4Ghz   6370020     N-205 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 5 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   2414607     N-736 
  2                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   2509670     N-775 
  3             Ken Eilertsen   2.4Ghz   9783485     N-666 
  4      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   2322058     N-580 
  5                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   2683938     N-581 
  6            Leif Rasmussen   2.4Ghz   6692238     N-707 
  7        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   3533638     N-727 
  8              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
  9       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9521809     N-747 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 6 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1            Thom Bleikelia   2.4Ghz   8384307     N-919 
  2         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   8308699     N-713 
  3       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     N-227 
  4          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
  5             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   3905823     N-925 
  6             Imre Strandli   2.4Ghz   2415100     N-735 
  7               Morten Torp   2.4Ghz   8148018     N-206 
  8              Steve Larsen   2.4Ghz   8543276     N-600 
  9        Hendrick S Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     n-203 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 7 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   7178398     N-317 
  2          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5708372     N-701 
  3             Imre Strandli   2.4Ghz   2458781     N-735 
  4                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-905 
  5       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9458316     N-747 
  6             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
  7          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
  8                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   3968486     N-775 
  9         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2684065     N-713 
 10            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   3734388     N-997 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 8 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   8375871     N-580 
  2       Sindre Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   4693591     N-914 
  3                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   8225011     N-905 
  4            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9313836     N-973 
  5           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   6484987     N-723 
  6          Jonas H Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   5012202     N-205 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   9948012     N-302 
  8           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   4093882     N 706 
  9               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6885219     N-933 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 9 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   5393890     N-973 
  2           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9475507     N-723 
  3        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   2304650     N-727 
  4                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-905 
  5                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   8198085     N-775 
  6           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   6036340     N 706 
  7          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   7842082     N-720 
  8      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7603252     N-580 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 10 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7736569     N-580 
  2            Simen Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   3712694     N-279 
  3    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-302 
  4        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   2664107     N-245 
  5               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   3079606     N-933 
  6        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   9961343     N-727 
  7           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   5482210     N-723 
  8  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   6563850     N-711 
  9                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   4935459     N-775 
 10         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2644020     N-713 
 11            Frode Lundgren   40.815   8694327     N-431 
 12            Ståle Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   8479574     n-246 
 13            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   6833844     N-973 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 11 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   2509670     N-775 
  2        Hendrick S Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     n-203 
  3           Øystein Thomsen   40.745   Unknown           
  4            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   6825383     N-997 
  5             Ken Eilertsen   2.4Ghz   9783485     N-666 
  6             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   3905823     N-925 
  7       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     N-227 
  8       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9521809     N-747 
  9                Bo Arnesen   2.4Ghz   4317146     N-208 
 10               Morten Torp   2.4Ghz   8148018     N-206 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 12 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6313229     N-245 
  2         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   8308699     N-713 
  3                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   2683938     N-581 
  4           Frode Lindgaard   2.4Ghz   6370020     N-205 
  5        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   3533638     N-727 
  6          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
  7          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   2414607     N-736 
  8              Steve Larsen   2.4Ghz   8543276     N-600 
  9               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   5809049     N-933 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 13 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   2322058     N-580 
  2            Leif Rasmussen   2.4Ghz   6692238     N-707 
  3            Thom Bleikelia   2.4Ghz   8384307     N-919 
  4             Imre Strandli   2.4Ghz   2415100     N-735 
  5              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
  6              Thor Nielsen   2.4Ghz   3102201     N-202 
  7               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   8487757     N-799 
  8          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   2676015     N-720 
  9    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8280921     N-302 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 14 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   3734388     N-997 
  2              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   7178398     N-317 
  3             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
  4                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-905 
  5                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   3968486     N-775 
  6       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9458316     N-747 
  7             Imre Strandli   2.4Ghz   2458781     N-735 
  8          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5708372     N-701 
  9          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
 10         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2684065     N-713 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 15 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   6484987     N-723 
  2       Sindre Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   4693591     N-914 
  3                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   8225011     N-905 
  4    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   9948012     N-302 
  5            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9313836     N-973 
  6      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   8375871     N-580 
  7          Jonas H Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   5012202     N-205 
  8               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6885219     N-933 
  9           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   4093882     N 706 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 16 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   6036340     N 706 
  2      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7603252     N-580 
  3          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   7842082     N-720 
  4           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9475507     N-723 
  5            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   5393890     N-973 
  6                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-905 
  7                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   8198085     N-775 
  8        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   2304650     N-727 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 17 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   5482210     N-723 
  2        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   2664107     N-245 
  3  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   6563850     N-711 
  4            Frode Lundgren   40.815   8694327     N-431 
  5            Ståle Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   8479574     n-246 
  6            Simen Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   3712694     N-279 
  7                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   4935459     N-775 
  8        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   9961343     N-727 
  9    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-302 
 10         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2644020     N-713 
 11            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   6833844     N-973 
 12               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   3079606     N-933 
 13      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7736569     N-580 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 18 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
  2            Leif Rasmussen   2.4Ghz   6692238     N-707 
  3           Øystein Thomsen   40.745   Unknown           
  4            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   6825383     N-997 
  5             Ken Eilertsen   2.4Ghz   9783485     N-666 
  6              Steve Larsen   2.4Ghz   8543276     N-600 
  7            Thom Bleikelia   2.4Ghz   8384307     N-919 
  8         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   8308699     N-713 
  9              Thor Nielsen   2.4Ghz   3102201     N-202 
 10        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   3533638     N-727 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 19 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9521809     N-747 
  2        Hendrick S Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     n-203 
  3                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   2683938     N-581 
  4        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6313229     N-245 
  5             Imre Strandli   2.4Ghz   2415100     N-735 
  6      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   2322058     N-580 
  7          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   2676015     N-720 
  8           Frode Lindgaard   2.4Ghz   6370020     N-205 
  9             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   3905823     N-925 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 20 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   8487757     N-799 
  2          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
  3       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     N-227 
  4               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   5809049     N-933 
  5               Morten Torp   2.4Ghz   8148018     N-206 
  6    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8280921     N-302 
  7                Bo Arnesen   2.4Ghz   4317146     N-208 
  8          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   2414607     N-736 
  9                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   2509670     N-775 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 21 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5708372     N-701 
  2          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
  3             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
  4                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-905 
  5              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   7178398     N-317 
  6                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   3968486     N-775 
  7         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2684065     N-713 
  8       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9458316     N-747 
  9            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   3734388     N-997 
 10             Imre Strandli   2.4Ghz   2458781     N-735 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 22 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   9948012     N-302 
  2               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6885219     N-933 
  3          Jonas H Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   5012202     N-205 
  4       Sindre Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   4693591     N-914 
  5           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   4093882     N 706 
  6      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   8375871     N-580 
  7                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   8225011     N-905 
  8           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   6484987     N-723 
  9            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   9313836     N-973 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 23 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   9475507     N-723 
  2           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   6036340     N 706 
  3            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   5393890     N-973 
  4          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   7842082     N-720 
  5                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-905 
  6        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   2304650     N-727 
  7      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7603252     N-580 
  8                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   8198085     N-775 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 24 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1           Kenneth Edstrøm   2.4Ghz   5482210     N-723 
  2            Jøran S Bråten   2.4Ghz   6833844     N-973 
  3         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2644020     N-713 
  4               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   3079606     N-933 
  5        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   2664107     N-245 
  6        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   9961343     N-727 
  7      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   7736569     N-580 
  8            Ståle Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   8479574     n-246 
  9  Hilde B. Johansen Ertnes   2.4Ghz   6563850     N-711 
 10    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-302 
 11                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   4935459     N-775 
 12            Simen Gjørstad   2.4Ghz   3712694     N-279 
 13            Frode Lundgren   40.815   8694327     N-431 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 25 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   6825383     N-997 
  2             Imre Strandli   2.4Ghz   2415100     N-735 
  3         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   8308699     N-713 
  4             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   3905823     N-925 
  5       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9521809     N-747 
  6          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   2414607     N-736 
  7               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   5809049     N-933 
  8       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     N-227 
  9              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
 10               Kai Bråthen   2.4Ghz   8487757     N-799 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 26 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1           Øystein Thomsen   40.745   Unknown           
  2            Thom Bleikelia   2.4Ghz   8384307     N-919 
  3      Marius Hauge Arnesen   2.4Ghz   2322058     N-580 
  4           Frode Lindgaard   2.4Ghz   6370020     N-205 
  5                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   2509670     N-775 
  6               Morten Torp   2.4Ghz   8148018     N-206 
  7    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   8280921     N-302 
  8          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
  9                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   2683938     N-581 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 27 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1        Anders Minde Dørum   2.4Ghz   3533638     N-727 
  2            Leif Rasmussen   2.4Ghz   6692238     N-707 
  3        Hendrick S Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     n-203 
  4             Ken Eilertsen   2.4Ghz   9783485     N-666 
  5              Steve Larsen   2.4Ghz   8543276     N-600 
  6                Bo Arnesen   2.4Ghz   4317146     N-208 
  7              Thor Nielsen   2.4Ghz   3102201     N-202 
  8        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6313229     N-245 
  9          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   2676015     N-720 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 28 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-905 
  2              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   7178398     N-317 
  3          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5708372     N-701 
  4             Imre Strandli   2.4Ghz   2458781     N-735 
  5            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   3734388     N-997 
  6       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9458316     N-747 
  7         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2684065     N-713 
  8             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
  9          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
 10                Rune Dyran   2.4Ghz   3968486     N-775 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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